
 
 

EUXTON CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2024/2025 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 

School Opens:   Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Half-Term: Closes on:     Friday 18th October 2024 

Re-opens:  Monday 28th October 2024 

End of Term:   Friday 20th December 2024 (earlier time 1:30pm) 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

 

School Opens:   Monday 6th January 2025 

Half-Term: Closes on:     Friday 14th February 2025 

Re-opens:  Monday 24th February 2025 

End of Term:   Friday 4th April 2025 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

 

School Opens:   Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

May Day Closure:   Monday 5th May 2025 

Half-Term: Closes on:     Thursday 22nd May 2025 

Re-opens:  Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

End of Term:   Friday 18th July 2025 (earlier time 1:30pm) 

 

 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

 

 

In our Christian family, we all SHINE in the light of Jesus. 
Wisdom  Compassion  Humility  Friendship  Peace  Trust  Forgiveness  Hope  


